Y yoxo75

CONTROLLED PRECISION IN TIGHTENING

RATCHET WRENCH 10/12/13/14MM
YRW-8NS

This air-ratchet wrench of Yokota is devellopped for use in the assembly-industry.

Use for limited accessibility, where angle nutrunners can not be used due to the

height of the angle-head. By rotating the complete tool 180 degrees, they can also \O
be used to untighten the joint.

Characteristics:

* Compact and lightweight

* The tool can be delivered with 10, 12, 13 or 14mm socket, please indicate in your

order.

Related accessories

ATLUB
@ Air Tool 0il, 1 litre

Specifications
Brand

Bolt capacity (mm)
RPM

Torque (Nm)
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)

Sound level (dB(A))
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mmA

mm B

mm C

mm D

mm E

mm F

Hosediameter (mm)
A/F (mm)

Vibration level (m/s?)
Safety standard
EAN

Yokota

8

250

30

83

2,00

82

PT1/4"

0,63

350

18

13

105

25

12,5

10

10,12, 13, 14 mm*
25

EN ISO 11148-6
8717981085897




